ROOM SERVICE MENU

Pearl-Continental
MUZAFFARABAD



BREAKFAST

SERVED FROM 06:00 AM - 10:30 AM
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THE CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF CHILLED JUICE

(ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT AND PINEAPPLE)

CHOICE FROM OUR BAKERY

(THREE PIECES OF CROISSANT, TOAST, MUFFIN OR DANISH PASTRY)
SERVED WITH BUTTER, JAM, MARMALADE OR HONEY

TEA OR COFFEE

THE PEARL BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF CHILLED JUICE

(ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT & PINEAPPLE])

CHOICE OF CEREAL

(CORN FLAKES, WEETABIX, ALL BRAN, MUESLI OR RICE KRISPIES])
TWO EGGS OF YOUR CHOICE

(OMELETS, BOILED, SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHED)

SERVED WITH BEEF SAUSAGES

OR

PANCAKES WITH FRESH PRE-CUT FRUIT AND MAPLE SYRUP OR HONEY
CHOICE FROM OUR BAKERY

(THREE PIECES OF CROISSANT, TOAST, MUFFIN OR DANISH PASTRY)
SERVED WITH BUTTER, JAM, MARMALADE OR HONEY

TEA OR COFFEE

PKR.1290

PKR.1690



TRADITIONAL PAKISTANI BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF CHILLED JUICE (ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT & PINEAPPLE) OR LASSI,

PAKISTANI OMELET SERVED WITH QEEMA AND PARATHA
YOGURT, ALOO BHUJIYA, CHANA MASALA / HALWA PURI
TEA OR COFFEE

FRUIT PLATTER
ASSORTMENT OF FRESH SEASONAL FRUITS

FRUIT SALAD
VARIETY OF FRESH SEASONAL FRUITS

FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE ORANGE (SEASONAL)
FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE GRAPEFRUIT (SEASONAL)
FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE APPLE (SEASONAL)
FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE GRAPE (SEASONAL)
FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE CARROTS (SEASONAL)
FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE STRAWBERRY (SEASONAL)

OATMEAL [CEREAL) SERVED WITH HOT/COLD MILK

ALL BRAN [CEREAL) (SERVED WITH HOT/COLD MILK)
RICE KRISPIES (CEREAL) (SERVED WITH HOT/COLD MILK]
CORN FLAKES (CEREAL) (SERVED WITH HOT/COLD MILK)

PLAIN YOGURT

FRUIT YOGURT

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.1590

PKR.850

PKR.750

PKR.550
PKR.550
PKR.550
PKR.550
PKR.550
PKR.550

PKR.530
PKR.530
PKR.530
PKR.530

PKR.480

PKR.550



FRESH FROM BAKERY

CHOICE FROM OUR BAKERY (THREE PIECES OF CROISSANT, TOAST,

MUFFIN OR DANISH PASTRY)
SERVED WITH BUTTER, JAM, MARMALADE OR HONEY

CHICKEN SAUSAGES
BOILED CHICKEN SAUSAGES ACCOMPANIED BY ROASTED OR
HASH BROWN POTATOES, SERVED WITH MUSTARD

PANCAKES
SERVED WITH MAPLE SYRUP OR HONEY

FRENCH TOAST
SERVED WITH MAPLE SYRUP OR HONEY

WAFFLES
SERVED WITH ICE CREAM OR FRESH FRUIT

EGGS TO ORDER
TWO EGGS OF YOUR CHOICE
(BOILED, SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHED]

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.550

PKR.790

PKR.550

PKR.550

PKR.550

PKR.590



PAKISTANI A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

LASSI SWEET / SALTISH
A TRADITIONAL PAKISTANI DRINK BLEND OF YOGURT, MILK AND CREAM

OMELET WITH PARATHA

ALOO BHUJIA OR CHANA MASALA WITH PARATHA

POTATO OR CHICKPEA CURRY COOKED WITH TOMATOES, GINGER, ONIONS,

LOCAL HERBS AND MANGO PICKLE SERVED WITH PLAIN PARATHA

ALOO PARATHA

HOMEMADE MULTILAYERED THIN BREAD WITH POTATO FILLING,
PAN-FRIED IN BUTTER

QEEMA PARATHA

HOMEMADE MULTILAYERED THIN BREAD WITH MINCED MEAT
FILLING, PAN-FRIED IN BUTTER

TOAST

PARATHA

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.335

PKR.750

PKR.800

PKR.300

PKR.400

PKR.295

PKR.190



HEALTHY BREAKFAST

CHILLED JUICE OF YOUR CHOICE

(ORANGE, APPLE, AND PINEAPPLE)

FRUIT PLATTER (SLICED SEASONAL FRUIT)

WEETABIX WITH SKIMMED MILK OR OATMEAL WITH SKIMMED MILK
TEA, COFFEE, COLD MILK OR GREEN TEA

BROWN BREAD SERVED WITH MARGARINE, JAM AND HONEY

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES
TEA

MIX TEA

GREEN TEA

COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
OVALTINE (HOT/COLD)
CHOCOLATE (HOT/COLD)
MILK (HOT/COLD)

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.1750

PKR.345
PKR.300
PKR.325
PKR.390
PKR.610
PKR.570
PKR.340
PKR.400
PKR.400
PKR.340






PRAWN TEMPURA
BATTER FRIED PRAWNS SERVED WITH WONTON SAUCE

CHICKEN TENDERS
LIGHTLY HERBED AND BREADED GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN SERVED
WITH HONEY MUSTARD AND FRENCH FRIES.

CHICKEN DRUMSTICK
DEEP FRIED CRISPY CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS, COATED WITH BREAD
CRUMBS, HERBS AND SPICES.

CHICKEN NUGGETS
HOMEMADE CHICKEN NUGGETS SERVED WITH FRIES,

HONEY MUSTARD AND GARLIC MAYO

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL
JULIENNE CABBAGE, CARROT, CAPSICUM, SOY SAUCE, ROLLED IN
SPRING ROLL WRAPPERS, SERVED WITH SALSA AND SOUR CREAM

BUFFALO WINGS
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS TOSSED IN HOT SAUCE

CAESAR SALAD WITH PRAWNS
CRISP ROMAINE, FRESH GRATED PARMESAN, CROUTONS, TOSSED
IN CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING, WITH GRILLED PRAWNS

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
CRISP ROMAINE, FRESH GRATED PARMESAN, CROUTONS,
TOSSED IN CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING, WITH GRILLED CHICKEN

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.2599

PKR.1675

PKR.1490

PKR.1350

PKR.1370

PKR.1550

PKR.1790

PKR.1390



FRESH FROM GARDEN SALAD PKR.690
FRESHLY PICKED TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, LETTUCE, CAPSICUMS, OLIVES,
AND CARROTS TOSSED IN LEMON JUICE AND OLIVE OIL.

FAMOUS RUSSIAN SALAD PKR.1490
A SALAD OF COLD DICED COOKED VEGETABLES MIXED
WITH MAYONNAISE.

FRUIT PLATTER PKR.850
ASSORTMENT OF SEASONAL PRE-CUT FRUITS

COLD MEZZEH PKR.1290
FATTOUSH, TABOULEH, MUTABAL, BABA GHANOUSH AND HUMMUS
WITH PITA BREAD

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax



SOUPS

MULLIGATAWNY SOUP PKR.1025
AUTHENTIC MUGHLAI LENTIL SOUP, GARNISHED WITH

RICE AND CHICKEN

CREAM OF CHICKEN PKR.850
CREAMY CHICKEN SOUP TOPPED WITH CREAM AND DICED CHICKEN

HOT AND SOUR PKR.1725
CLASSIC HOT AND SOUR SOUP SERVED WITH PRAWN CRACKERS

CHICKEN CORN PKR.1495
APPETIZING CHICKEN CORN SOUP SERVED WITH PRAWN CRACKER

PEARL SPECIAL SOUP PKR.690
SOUP MADE WITH SHREDDED BEEF, CHICKEN, PRAWNS, MIXED
VEGETABLES, AND EGG WHITE.

YAKHNI PKR.550
TRADITIONAL PAKISTANI BROTH COOKED WITH LOCAL SPICES

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax






CONTINENTAL

CHICKEN SHASHLIK PKR.1490
PAN-FRIED MARINATED SKEWERED CHICKEN SERVED WITH BBQ SAUCE
AND STEAMED RICE

GRILLED CHICKEN MEDALLIONS PKR.1590
BONELESS CHICKEN LEG POUNDED AND GRILLED SERVED WITH
GRATINATED ZUCCHINI AND SAUTEED VEGETABLES

CHICKEN ALA KIEV PKR.1720
BREADED CHICKEN ROLLED AND STUFFED WITH HERB BUTTER,

DEEP FRIED, SERVED WITH SAUTEED VEGETABLE AND MASHED PQTATO,
TOPPED WITH CHEESE SAUCE.

CHICKEN PARMESAN PKR.1490
CRUMBED BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED TOMATO AND CHEESE SAUCE
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR SAUTEED SEASONAL VEGETABLES

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN PKR.1720
GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND HONEY
MUSTARD SAUCE

FISH N CHIPS PKR.2250
CLASSIC ENGLISH CRUMB FRIED FISH WITH TARTAR SAUCE

GRILLED FISH STEAK PKR.1790
FILLET OF FISH, SERVED WITH RATATOUILLE AND ORANGE SAUCE

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax



CHICKEN STEAK WITH MUSHROOM
FLATTENED CHICKEN BREAST FILLET TOPPED WITH MUSHROOM
SAUCE SERVED WITH MASHED POTATO

BEEF STEAK WITH MUSHROOM
BEEF TENDERLOIN TOPPED WITH MUSHROOM

SAUCE SERVED WITH MASHED POTATO

GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS
SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND LEMON WEDGES

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE AND PARMESAN CHEESE

PIZZAS

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA
GRILLED CHICKEN, ONIONS, CAPSICUM TOMATOES AND LOADS OF CHEESE

PIZZA MARGHERITA
WITH TOMATOES, BASIL AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE

PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI
FISH, CHICKEN, BEEF AND VEGETABLES TOPPING

CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA
FAJITA-SEASONED CHICKEN, MOZZARELLA CHEESE,
CAPSICUM, OLIVES AND OREGANO.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.1690

PKR.2290

PKR.2050

PKR.1490

PKR.2050

PKR.1899

PKR.2250

PKR.1990



SANDWICHES & WRAP

PEARL CLUB DECKER
GRILLED CHICKEN, BEEF, FRIED EGG AND CHEESE
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICED CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PLAIN OR
TOASTED BREAD, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

CHOICE OF SANDWICH
TUNA FISH, SWISH CHEESE, ROAST BEEF, GRILLED CHEESE AND TOMATO
SERVED ON WHITE BREAD AND FRENCH FRIES

STEAK SANDWICH
CLASSIC STEAK SANDWICH SERVED ON SUBMARINE BREAD WITH
SAUTEED ONION, MUSHROOM AND FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES

BURGERS

CHICKEN BURGER
CHICKEN PATTY, TOMATOES, SAUTEED ONIONS IN
SESAME BUN SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

BREADED CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH CHILI SAUCE AND CHEESE,
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.1590

PKR.1490

PKR.1390

PKR.1690

PKR.675

PKR.1650

PKR.1550






BEEF BURGER
BEEF PATTY, TOPPED WITH CHEESE AND FRIED EGG,
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

PAKISTANI SPECIALTIES

LAHORI FRIED FISH
DEEP-FRIED FISH MARINATED WITH PAKISTANI SPICES.

CHICKEN JALFREZI
THINLY SLICED CHICKEN, COOKED WITH ONIONS, GREEN
CHILIES, TOMATOES AND CREAM, GARNISHED WITH EGGS

CHICKEN KARAHI LAZIZ
CHICKEN CUBES COOKED IN TOMATO AND ONION GRAVY WITH SPICES AND
CREAM.

MUTTON KARAHI LAZIZ

MUTTON CUBES COOKED IN TOMATO AND ONION WITH SPICES AND CREAM.

JHEENGA KARAHI
PRAWNS COOKED IN HOMEMADE AROMATIC SPICES WITH TOMATO GRAVY.

MUTTON GINGER
COOKED WITH TOMATOES, GINGER AND LOCAL SPICES.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.1750

PKR.1890

PKR.1590

PKR.1590

PKR.1950

PKR.2550

PKR.2150



TAWA QEEMA
A UNIQUE COMBINATION OF CHICKEN MINCE, GARLIC, GINGER, ONIONS,
TOMATOES AND GREEN CHILIES

CHICKEN TIKKA
LEG AND BREAST OF THE CHICKEN, MARINATED IN TRADITIONAL LOCAL
SPICES AND YOGURT, GRILLED ON CHARCOAL

CHICKEN ACHARI BOTI
MARINATED WITH TRADITIONAL HYDERABADI SPICES, HERBS AND PICKLES

RESHMI SEEKH KEBAB
MINCED CHICKEN MIXED WITH LOCAL SPICES, GRILLED ON CHARCOAL

CHICKEN BOTI
MARINATED IN LOCAL SPICES, GRILLED ON CHARCOAL, SERVED WITH MINT
SAUCE.

RESHMI MALAI BOTI
MARINATED IN LOCAL HERBS AND CHEF'S SECRET RECIPE
SERVED WITH MINT SAUCE

PALAK PANEER
SPINACH COOKED WITH SPICES AND CHEESE CUBES.

VEGETABLE THALI
SELECTION OF FRESH GARDEN VEGETABLES, DAAL, PAKORA CURRY, ACHAR,
BOILED RICE, CHUTNEY, PAPADAM AND KHEER.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.1690

PKR.1590

PKR.1590

PKR.1590

PKR.1550

PKR.1550

PKR.1290

PKR.1190



MEAT THALI PKR.2250
TRADITIONALLY COOKED ZEERA RICE, MUTTON KARAHI, CHICKEN

KARAHI, CHICKEN TAWA QEEMA, BEEF SEEKH KEBAB, CHICKEN BOTI,

RUMALI ROTI, GULAB JAMUN, RAITA ACHAR

MIXED VEGETABLES PKR.1190
COOKED AND SERVED TRADITIONALLY.

DAAL OF THE DAY PKR.1050
COOKED AND SERVED TRADITIONALLY.

CHICKEN MASALA BIRYANI PKR.1390
A TRADITIONAL AROMATIC PAKISTANI BASMATI RICE DISH WITH CHICKEN,
CARDAMOM AND CINNAMON.

MUTTON MASALA BIRYANI PKR.1690
A TRADITIONAL AROMATIC PAKISTANI BASMATI RICE DISH WITH MUTTON,
CARDAMOM AND CINNAMON

NAAN OF YOUR CHOICE

PLAIN NAAN PKR.70
ROGHNI NAAN PKR.90
RUMALI ROTI PKR.70
LAL ATTA ROTI PKR.70
CHAPATI PKR.70
TANDOORI PARATHA PKR.160

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax



CHINESE MENU

SERVED FROM 12:30 PM - 04:30 PM
& FROM 07:30 PM - 11:00 PM




POULTRY

SZECHUAN CHICKEN PKR.2050
SHREDDED CHICKEN IN RED PEPPER WITH SZECHUAN CHILI SAUCE.

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN PKR.1999
FRIED DICED CHICKEN WITH PINEAPPLES AND SWEET N SOUR SAUCE.

CHICKEN WITH ROASTED ALMONDS PKR.1690
FRIED DICED CHICKEN WITH PINEAPPLES AND SWEET N SOUR SAUCE.

SAUTEED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS PKR.2125
SAUTEED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS, CARROTS, CHILI AND OYSTER SAUCE.

KUNG PAO CHICKEN PKR.2175
FRIED CHICKEN WITH ONIONS AND CAPSICUMS, WITH DRY WHOLE
CHILIS AND PEANUTS.

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN PKR.1999
STIR FRIED CHICKEN IN SPICY TOMATO SAUCE.

CHICKEN CHILI DRY PKR.1899
DEEP FRIED SLICED CHICKEN WITH GREEN CHILI, GINGER, ONIONS AND
RED WHOLE CHILI.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax



BEEF CHILI DRY PKR.2250
DEEP FRIED SLICED BEEF WITH GREEN CHILI, GINGER, RED CHILI
WHOLE AND ONIONS WITH SOY SAUCE

SEAFOOD

FISH CHILI DRY PKR.1990
FRIED FISH, DRY STYLE WITH SOY AND GARLIC SAUCE.

GARLIC FISH PKR.1890
FRIED FISH WITH GARLIC AND SAUCES

RICE

EGG FRIED RICE PKR.1290
CHICKEN FRIED RICE PKR.1825
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE PKR.1499
CHOWMEIN AND NOODLES

VEGETABLE CHOWMEIN PKR.1710

STIR-FRIED NOODLES WITH MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES IN
OYSTER AND GARLIC SAUCE

CHICKEN CHOWMEIN PKR.1710
STIR-FRIED NOODLES WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN,
ONIONS, CABBAGES, AND CARROTS

PEARL SPECIAL CHOWMEIN PKR.1490
NOODLES TOSSED WITH BEEF, PRAWNS AND MUSHROOMS

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax



AMERICAN CHOP SUEY
FRIED NOODLES TOPPED WITH VEGETABLES AND CHOICE OF
YOUR MEAT WITH SPICY WONTON SAUCE

KIDS MENU

SCOOBY DOO PIZZA
MINI PI1ZZA WITH CHICKEN, PINEAPPLES, TOMATO AND CHEESE

KIDS’ SLIDER
BEEF OR CHICKEN PATTY IN SESAME SEED BUN SERVE
WITH FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN LOLIPOP
A PLATTER OF CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS, WITH SPICY DIPPING SAUCE

GARFIELD’S FAVORITE NUGGETS
CHICKEN NUGGETS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.1290

PKR.1590

PKR.1490

PKR.1290

PKR.1290



DESSERTS

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE
CREAM CARAMEL

CREME BRULEE
TIRAMISU

FRUIT TRIFLE

GULAB JAMUN

SHAHI KHEER
BLACK FOREST CAKE

PINEAPPLE CAKE
CHOCO FUDGE
FRUIT CAKE LOAF
ASSORTED COOKIES
FRENCH PASTRIES

ICE CREAM OF YOUR CHOICE
THREE SCOOPS OF VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, OR CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes

Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.1599
PKR.799
PKR.1250
PKR.1250
PKR.799
PKR.675

PKR.1025
PKR.2475

PKR.2350
PKR.2950
PKR.2950
PKR.2290
PKR.290

PKR.799



COLD BEVERAGES

FRUIT JUICE CHILLED PKR.680
FRESH LIME/7UP/SODA PKR.345
ICED TEA PKR.525
SOFT DRINKS (CANNED) PKR.399
DIET SOFT DRINKS (CANNED]) PKR.399
MINERAL WATER (LARGE]) PKR.299
MINERAL WATER (SMALL) PKR.199
PERRIER WATER (LARGE) PKR.1499
PERRIER WATER (SMALL] PKR.799
LASSI (SWEET/SALTISH] PKR.335
COLD COFFEE PKR.675
PINA COLADA PKR.690
MILK SHAKES

MANGO & BANANA PKR.650
OREO PKR.650
PEANUT & STRAWBERRY PKR.650
CHOCOLATE CHIP PKR.650

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax



GLUTEN FREE MENU




GLUTEN FREE MENU

FRESH GREEN SALAD PKR.575
FRESHLY PICKED TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, LETTUCE, CAPSICUMS,

OLIVES, & CARROTS TOSSED IN LEMON JUICE AND OLIVE OIL.
GLUTEN FREE BREAD PKR.1850

CHICKEN KARAHI PKR.1350
CHICKEN CUBES COOKED IN TOMATO & ONION GRAVY WITH SPICES.

GRILLED FISH PKR.1570
FILLET OF RED SNAPPER MARINATED WITH OLIVE OIL SALT, AND
PEPPER COOKED ON CHARCOAL GRILL SERVED WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES..

RICE PUDDING PKR.870

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER PKR.850
SERVED WITH MIX FRUITS, JELLY, AND TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax
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MIDNIGHT MENU

SERVED FROM 11:00 PM - 06:30 AM




SOUPS

MULLIGATAWNY SOUP
LENTIL SOUP, GARNISHED WITH RICE AND CHICKEN

CREAM OF CHICKEN
CREAMY CHICKEN SOUP TOPPED WITH CREAM AND DICED CHICKEN

SNACKS

PEARL CLUB DECKER
GRILLED CHICKEN, BEEF, FRIED EGG AND CHEESE SERVED WITH
FRENCH FRIES

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICED CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PLAIN OR
TOASTED BREAD SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

PEARL SPECIAL CHICKEN BURGER

JUICY PATTY OF CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE,
TOMATOES AND GRILLED ONIONS

PEARL BEEF CHEESE BURGER

GRILLED JUICY BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH CHEESE

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.890

PKR.850

PKR.1590

PKR.1490

PKR.1290

PKR.1290



MAIN COURSE

GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS
SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND LEMON WEDGES

FISH N CHIPS
CLASSIC ENGLISH CRUMB FRIED FISH WITH TARTAR SAUCE

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE AND PARMESAN CHEESE

LAHORI FRIED FISH
DEEP-FRIED FISH MARINATED WITH PAKISTANI SPICES

CHICKEN JALFREZI
THINLY SLICED CHICKEN, COOKED WITH ONIONS, GREEN
CHILIES, TOMATOES AND CREAM, GARNISHED WITH EGGS

CHICKEN KARAHI LAZIZ
CHICKEN CUBES COOKED IN TOMATO AND ONION GRAVY WITH
SPICES AND CREAM

MUTTON KARAHI LAZIZ

MUTTON CUBES COOKED IN TOMATO AND ONION WITH SPICES AND CREAM.

DAAL OF THE DAY
COOKED AND SERVED TRADITIONALLY.

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.2050

PKR.2250

PKR.2050

PKR.1890

PKR.1590

PKR.1590

PKR.1950

PKR.1050



CHICKEN MASALA BIRYANI
A TRADITIONAL AROMATIC PAKISTANI BASMATI RICE DISH WITH CHICKEN,
CARDAMOM AND CINNAMON.

MUTTON MASALA BIRYANI
A TRADITIONAL AROMATIC PAKISTANI BASMATI RICE DISH WITH MUTTON,
CARDAMOM AND CINNAMON

DESSERTS

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE
SHAHI KHEER

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Tray pick-up charges PKR. 100 plus tax

PKR.1390

PKR.1690

PKR.1599
PKR.1025



Pearl-Continental
MUZAFFARABAD

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR
A SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT,
PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF



